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

3202RR MOTIVATED SELLER! MOUNTAIN RETREAT! 
.3000sq ft +/-, 2 story home.3bd/1ba main floor, 1bd/ba  2nd 
floor.Smaller log cabin near house.  80 +/- timbered acres, 
gravity flow spring. LOP tags. 23682 Nan’s Rock Rd., MV. 
$299,500  RMLS#16092175  

LOTS AND LAND

3279A  Beautiful View Lot! Great views of Canyon Mtn./
Valley below. Build your dream home. Paved rd. Phone, power, 
well. Meadowlark Lane C.C. $32,500 RMLS#18304469  

3314A   Beautiful,buildable7 acres in city of Monument. 
Minutes to John Day River. Close to Heppner/ North side 
hunting units. Hwy 402 Monument, OR 97864 $89,000 
RMLS#18201302

3319A PANORAMIC VIEWS! 5.31 acre lot.Well, 
underground power at property line. CC&R`s.. Buckhorn 
Estates John Day, OR 97845 $86,500 RMLS#18203050

COMM./DEV

3337C    PRIME BUSINESS LOCATION! Highway 395 
Frontage. 1.17 Acre- flat.. Public water available, power at 
property line. 239 N Canyon Blvd. Canyon City, OR 97820 
$65,000 RMLS#18452755

2795D   DRASTIC PRICE REDUCTION! MOTIVATED 
TO SELL! Poss. Owner Carry. 81 +/- ac project with 
extensive engineering & subdivision approval from local 
& state agencies. E. Hwy 26, JD. $339,000  $174,950 
RMLS#11051608

#3302C Price Reduction! Established Bus. Location. Hwy 
26/395 frontage. 2208 sq ft shop. Two truck doors for easy 
access for large vehicles. New 930+/- sq storage/body 
shop behind main building. 841 W. Hwy 26 John Day, OR 
$195,000 $184,900 RMLS#18280453

3357R Beautiful views of Canyon Mtn..1710sqft , 
2bd/2ba,exposed wood vaulted ceilings.covered deck 
& patio. Seller offering $1000 flooring allowance.114 
Lamford Rd. John Day, OR 97845 $195,000 

RMLS#18181667     

FEATURED

DEAL 

OF THE 

WEEK

RECENT CLOSINGS:

1436 3/2 MV $300,000

3325R 3/1.5 JD $115,500

1438 3/1 PC $92,000

1439 Res Dayville $319,000

3185RR  3/2.5  $300,000

3295R 4/2 Dayville $190,000

3308C Blue Mtn. Lodge MV 
$135,000

3363R 3/2 PC $37,000

3358R 1/1 JD  $74,900

PENDING SALES:

3248R 3/2 PC $99,000

3328R 3/2 JD $125,000

1437 3/2 JD $170,000

1456  Res. PC $163,000

3336R 3/1 JD  $119,900

1452 Res. JD $187,500

3366R 4/3 JD $265,000

3271R 3/2 JD $250,000

3332R 4/2 JD $217,500

3356R 3/2 JD $164,900

3370RR 2/2 Unity $159,000

3323R 3/1 CC $123,000

1464 Res.. LC $64,000

3288RR  6/2 MV $399,999

160 E. Main John Day, OR 97845
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181 Lost & Found

LOST DOG
Name: Duke
Breed: Yorkshire Terrier
Size: 9 lbs.
Description: Blonde-brown
Identifier: Camouflage collar 
with round gold tag.
I ran off because I’m scared 
of loud noises. If you find me, 
please call: 541-460-0148 or 
541-410-8652

502 Real Estate

For Sale or Lease
Prime highway frontage, great 
visibility and parking. 
8,100 square feet +/- building 
that has many options for use. 
Office, business, retail, storage, 
commercial enterprises, etc. 
Call 541-820-3721 for informa-
tion.

631 For Rent

Monthly RV spaces with John 
Day River frontage and storage 
next to Thriftway grocery store. 
$320/month to include water, 
sewer and garbage. Riverside 
Home Park 677 W Main Street, 
John Day. 541-575-1341. river-
sidemhp.jimdo.com riverside-
homepark@gmail.com

CANYON CITY – PARTIALLY 
FURNISHED STUDIO APART-
MENTS. Utilities paid. No pets. 
No smoking. $350 a month. 
Storage sheds to rent by the 
month. C&M Apartments, 541-
620-1861 or 541-620-4828.

FOLLOW @MYEAGLENEWS 

FOR THE LASTEST NEWS UPDATES

631 For Rent

John Day
2 bedroom/2 bath mobil home, 
1 acre. NO PETS. $500/month. 

$200/deposit. 1 year lease. 
Avaiable early May.

References.
541-932-4945.

651 Help Wanted

Sundquist Fruit, LLC is offering 
75 full-time temporary tree fruit 
laborer positions in Yakima, 
Selah, Naches, Eltopia & Wap-
ato, in Washington. Anticipated 
period of employment is 6/1/19 
to 11/30/19. Job requirements: 
Must have 3 months experi-
ence with tree fruit including 
pruning, tree training, thinning, 
and hand harvesting apples, 
pears and cherries, as well as 
other agricultural work. Must 
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